Preston Bus

St John Rigby College & Winstanley College - Wigan - Hindley - Westhoughton 961
Monday to Friday Ref.No.: SE17
Days of Operation ..
Service No 961
CD
St. John Rigby College 1606
Winstanley College 1616
Pemberton Station 1625
Wigan, Library Street 1635
Ince Bar 1645
Hindley, Bird I'th' Hand 1650
Hindley Green, Atherton Road 1655
Daisy Hill, Station 1700
Westhoughton Town Hall 1708
Hindley, Police Station 1715

CD - College Days Only



http://www.pdffactory.com

Preston Bus

Westhoughton - Hindley - Wigan - St John Rigby College & Winstanley College

961

Monday to Friday
Days of Operation
Service No

Hindley, Police Station
Westhoughton Town Hall
Daisy Hill, Station

Hindley Green, Atherton Road
Hindley, Bird I'th' Hand

Ince Bar

Wigan, Library Street
Pemberton Station
Winstanley College

St. John Rigby College

Sch - Schooldays Only

1.
961
Sch
0725
0735
0738
0745
0754
0759
0807
0817
0825
0837

Ref.No.: SE17
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