## Preston Bus

## St John Rigby College & Winstanley College - Wigan - Hindley - Westhoughton

Monday to Friday		Ref.No.: SE17	
Days of Operation	11111		
Service No	961		
	CD		
St. John Rigby College	1606		
Winstanley College	1616		
Pemberton Station	1625		
Wigan, Library Street	1635		
Ince Bar	1645		
Hindley, Bird I'th' Hand	1650		
Hindley Green, Atherton Road	1655		
Daisy Hill, Station	1700		
Westhoughton Town Hall	1708		
Hindley, Police Station	1715		
CD - College Days Only			

961

## Preston Bus

## Westhoughton - Hindley - Wigan - St John Rigby College & Winstanley College

Monday to Friday		Ref.No.: SE17	
Days of Operation	11111		
Service No	961		
	Sch		
Hindley, Police Station	0725		
Westhoughton Town Hall	0735		
Daisy Hill, Station	0738		
Hindley Green, Atherton Road	0745		
Hindley, Bird I'th' Hand	0754		
Ince Bar	0759		
Wigan, Library Street	0807		
Pemberton Station	0817		
Winstanley College	0825		
St. John Rigby College	0837		
Sch - Schooldays Only			

961